
Total Amber Trade LTD profit for Q3 2015 914800 $
06.01.2016 22.01.2016

ID E-mail Wallet address
Wallet 

registration
date

Balance on 
01.07.15

Balance on 
30.09.15

Average 
balance 

in Q3 2015
ACTUAL
SHARE

Q3 2015 
dividends

to be paid, $
Reinvestment

ratio
Q3 2015 
dividends

 paid, AMBER

Q3 2015 
dividends

to be paid, $

Q3 2015 
dividends

 paid, AMBER
Company (51%) - - - - 0,51 466548 0 0 0 0
Company (shares not sold yet) - 34600000 33450000 33572598 0,33572598 307122 0 0 0 0

2 ake*********.net AJxAqytTGfYJKyXYFWxdah75VTG38pfM3D 06.02.2015 10866 11560 11200 0,00011200 102 0 0 102 2049
3 lider********.com AZMSodK7YL7UuFU3Ke8pCTg8ZMXFPH6Yve 06.02.2015 53404 56815 55022 0,00055022 503 0 0 503 10067
4 12******.com AXqq8LqonDZszX3p6Pa7zFTn66UZ1UpKf4 06.02.2015 10789 11481 11121 0,00011121 102 0 0 102 2035
5 shev**************.com AZMBDyM5LW9ZvSYXnUv28exi65ubPtd7bq 06.02.2015 21794 23184 22453 0,00022453 205 0 0 205 4108
6 Art**********************.com ALEejAvpNvQS2cbCPxZpayFuG3mAYT44zU 06.02.2015 318798 333840 327935 0,00327935 3000 0,5 29999 1500 29999
8 123*************.net AGbEfaDAgEGiqngzvLeYj1gnPERikT4d8Z 06.02.2015 11118 11818 11456 0,00011456 105 0 0 105 2096
9 perm*************.com ANQ6MQAy4XZ1z887BH3KW1tMC41wCp6Gzx 06.02.2015 54442 57893 56098 0,00056098 513 0 0 513 10264

11 Numb******************.com AW99zoVpvFeJPQxxXpFberepGP6cutLCTB 06.02.2015 10905 11607 11237 0,00011237 103 0 0 103 2056
12 konst**************.com AR5GHWvBc5oTytg4FaycprNDzdm1CGVDc2 06.02.2015 387658 407527 398949 0,00398949 3650 1 72992 0 0
13 qlsp*******.com ANShsecJokzdGm7ZaCyHdEfBiwpb5xgx4L 07.02.2015 21785 23206 22465 0,00022465 206 0 0 206 4110
14 duinv********.com ANWXV7P8qo8XR9yVyuQ8Go8aYmpNaZE155 07.02.2015 531071 545903 544741 0,00544741 4983 0 0 4983 99666
16 lenDes***********.com AMDxTbJUncZNGQnm3YJgroZJFbyUqvYPHQ 07.02.2015 119384 125237 122973 0,00122973 1125 0,5 11250 562 11250
17 suvns*************.net AWtT1WeL6kwT2rmG4qUrUK8jcB4vymcFoh 07.02.2015 244918 234089 251453 0,00251453 2300 0,25 11501 1725 34504
19 evge***********.com AG3XMPuYMFbfiYPugzKXpsgvjUdoa2VLT8 07.02.2015 21644 23040 22309 0,00022309 204 0 0 204 4082
21 allfor**********.com AbYaMi3bkUorh5TYe9WN8WvvWgqZ3ETTJf 07.02.2015 10623 11307 10955 0,00010955 100 0 0 100 2004
22 Max************.com ARkneRKwp6ehfPMeZE3ULKbbUDFLyF7zfX 07.02.2015 333972 355278 344159 0,00344159 3148 1 62967 0 0
23 alex*************.com ARYQnrXrhhpsmb8p13QqQ75kvkeLMYTxak 07.02.2015 21731 23134 22405 0,00022405 205 0 0 205 4099
24 tior**********.com AcevgjF1fPvyf5FTik9jrqNA63BYmznR33 09.02.2015 258532 250774 263632 0,00263632 2412 1 48234 0 0
26 hybi**********.com AZX6vkenBb8t9cVxfnryrN5bA5ZBPLopcn 11.02.2015 10634 11309 10956 0,00010956 100 0 0 100 2005
27 lapat***********.com AbDiqpYoQVVZtmvChHktHPF6Zdp8i3zyCk 13.02.2015 525636 549492 540242 0,00540242 4942 0,5 49421 2471 49421
32 a332**********.com ANEC8yiFmwCoCANgUA7ZzP5g9nZDH7HPim 20.02.2015 10902 11590 11230 0,00011230 103 0 0 103 2055
33 yspe**********.com AdBY4iz6n4aq7fK3rJK45XKUiUXbq9nAkD 20.02.2015 10898 11591 11233 0,00011233 103 0 0 103 2055
34 allpe********.com AXjjbFvRiFvR4NbGbGydCy3dYNB4W5YfdY 21.02.2015 21436 22801 22090 0,00022090 202 0,25 1010 152 3031
35 v.lus********.com AQdAt67nzB8SZPLWbQRVSwcte1L3rP8WRZ 21.02.2015 21275 22633 21923 0,00021923 201 0 0 201 4011
37 niko_**********.de AdfitwM2TAEuJbvJ3u81VWL1yM6NW5SLvp 21.02.2015 10883 11581 11219 0,00011219 103 0 0 103 2053
39 dver**********.com AJ9xWi7TyztUgcjHwNPGiS3qbSfPPVWrKN 23.02.2015 11037 11736 11368 0,00011368 104 1 2080 0 0
40 plod**********.com ASxKUYxQkSLZnfPUdc7Vhj4ExQUMKgZ7kw 25.02.2015 21767 23158 22427 0,00022427 205 0 0 205 4103
42 tan***********.com AY1GNGsq3NKqWunPZG8FcGRW5SPeXf7iZX 27.02.2015 19960 21235 20562 0,00020562 188 1 3762 0 0
44 2832************.com AKpjfi4k1b5HXoU8P3tjTLVTsaxNx2bc18 04.03.2015 0 343247 265673 0,00265673 2430 0 0 2430 48608
45 48610*********com Ab9DkDPemfGmbwxPbycnAnR52QX4UoL7g9 09.03.2015 10821 11508 11150 0,00011150 102 0 0 102 2040
47 wang************com AZLFDAL7cBqpAks5XL9nfwE4316dmvgWEQ 09.03.2015 226678 0 43400 0,00043400 397 0 0 397 7940
48 krist***************.com AYR8rZMUtcJtAZKGjbht6iCjDq8pAbpMN5 13.03.2015 563901 738697 631958 0,00631958 5781 0,4325 50007 3281 65616
49 jayf***************.com AW22ps1uEDwM9qVPG6SkxBFfpDCmyGUppr 17.03.2015 243940 284136 264628 0,00264628 2421 0 0 2421 48416
50 x11fp***********.com AUjVkXTwt2DpWNc3L3VKyYh6vACFxaMvUN 20.03.2015 89212 92790 91568 0,00091568 838 1 16753 0 0
52 marin****************.com ASMDVVAq7h5ABwTU2sEtuPomrhEnvA7nP5 25.03.2015 40735 50096 46609 0,00046609 426 0 0 426 8528
53 alexx**********.com AG15KDFMwz9VGJtCGXDw4RkjRyRboVNBst 29.03.2015 30015 31982 30912 0,00030912 283 0 0 283 5656
55 ozik1*********.com AZxrstAmvuSsk5fLY4TeQwhCs6d3R3qfBo 31.03.2015 174242 175078 177203 0,00177203 1621 0 0 1621 32421
56 sl_ya*********.ru AVBf8FrZA1BN6ujPYvF3BNRuYjCpAGZrkG 31.03.2015 0 0 113 0,00000113 1 0 0 1 21
57 svg.i************.com AVfDFqoxATjVqG65CktucahR9GDimZNvAj 06.04.2015 52640 66468 58728 0,00058728 537 0 0 537 10745
59 de112************.pl AN9AqSpcZzeKUMhNZcbwkQKXdXT8B5p6Kf 13.04.2015 69475 101318 80365 0,00080365 735 0 0 735 14704
60 pave**************.com APWdqr4N47uRWbRZBKssL9KNrM2EtAaA6R 15.04.2015 14671 20926 19629 0,00019629 180 0 0 180 3591
61 102**********.net AQxTfqYK11NCMUc7ayy1FtK3zVnt7pFB9A 17.04.2015 157676 167707 162480 0,00162480 1486 0,5046 15000 736 14727
62 rock***********.ru Aba9uvzKo15GPrzDReSS8FWZZaexTEp939 19.04.2015 14364 11041 11156 0,00011156 102 0 0 102 2041
63 poke**************.com ATNyJLAMAzHjhW3FH9a3Wm2acv8kPFkkwN 19.04.2015 107977 143958 118012 0,00118012 1080 0 0 1080 21591
64 fabri**********.fr AJ6iCHjGREvRE7Nacn7fVXDRXMnC5qMKm7 25.04.2015 27099 0 16808 0,00016808 154 0 0 154 3075
65 oneof***********.com AUi7wQst5hHb3LPnWbKPiqX9k4XWYRfbqZ 30.04.2015 92037 123085 104893 0,00104893 960 1 19191 0 0
66 murd************com AeDZWUvGX9hjtE9hSmLehsvWn23wQxSuWJ 30.04.2015 35958 31844 31649 0,00031649 290 0 0 290 5791
67 ricar***********.com AU2xTMDz2Q5DYvnE6DTtGHLF8AYPhWkTyJ 01.05.2015 23565 25031 24064 0,00024064 220 0 0 220 4403
68 dbra*************.com APBHafBLV3rW7WMxezq6Sq2QdqVg21HFAJ 02.05.2015 12586 13537 13093 0,00013093 120 0 0 120 2395
69 antho************.com AaoYA2PCdk6KYbJdH4vYvcJZPvTLZN1G3X 03.05.2015 22241 18948 30423 0,00030423 278 0 0 278 5566
70 slv-a********.ru AcvmDA3evS1A2L8apvd4k4vnjyhU9CyUmN 09.05.2015 13462 22321 20645 0,00020645 189 0 0 189 3777
71 timfc*********.com AZNsrq35dDy35obrfpymHXzk18h5kV5zZ8 11.05.2015 12644 17136 14777 0,00014777 135 0 0 135 2704
73 johnn*********.de AazzWaEH3bhBb6dXtFqXQ1sZFxTQwm6LjC 12.05.2015 12937 129771 88943 0,00088943 814 0 0 814 16273
75 frede********.com ASx2FZVD7u7W6dHiiuQr6pwwaWuL8TQYag 14.05.2015 12455 13262 12848 0,00012848 118 0 0 118 2351
76 sreck**********.com AYBvqfqiiGVjMC7T97k5iEvthU2dWEeHxt 21.05.2015 12906 10184 10480 0,00010480 96 0 0 96 1917
77 colli**********.com AcBJ8SXGoVNPgb4fViqbSkFU6RUDj2Xyzz 25.05.2015 140876 439364 367534 0,00367534 3362 0,5 33622 1681 33622
78 chang********.com AHhFVtXqJGMPYBRwvG25n6b2XnvmJnoLcU 25.05.2015 10876 14301 13312 0,00013312 122 0 0 122 2436
79 jerem**********.com AGvYuJBAqJPTzaRioMF2kCVzFbv7zuJMed 26.05.2015 35873 22717 29284 0,00029284 268 0 0 268 5358
80 vjack**********.com ALuvoEUKPSJvJte1NH3V7b12HoADSnxttJ 27.05.2015 33036 35176 34104 0,00034104 312 0 0 312 6240
81 gremi***********.com AT3nzJqNAN2XgqjkKchPhHhfc6aQKV7GtQ 27.05.2015 39860 42456 41154 0,00041154 376 0 0 376 7530
82 marco************.com AKaHtXdPamo9pMLJ9dBdscrmFvf7Y2b5vu 28.05.2015 128378 0 57613 0,00057613 527 0 0 527 10541
83 vanbo***********.com ASQQutP2i2pAXqQFB4FviJbD7aqpemT64Y 28.05.2015 37363 39167 38376 0,00038376 351 0 0 351 7021
84 misul**********.com ARKb6b1BArd3c56nQV9so4e6bEqBZHMmDy 05.06.2015 54833 58385 56616 0,00056616 518 0 0 518 10358
85 aiva***********.ee AXdf7eEGgLZ4syyMMm4VSkSjmDviVY9uFW 05.06.2015 254734 271053 262792 0,00262792 2404 0 0 2404 48080
86 briso********.com AGQtqpLEiQyfkgeNdHY5ChoB8WnwsSBGWA 07.06.2015 55809 59430 57617 0,00057617 527 0 0 527 10542
87 sabit***************.tr AXE9TduTLcrjkwLDqJPvibBXutpdkhnJSc 08.06.2015 10467 0 2876 0,00002876 26 0 0 26 526
88 jjchi***********.com AMCR6iNUJQDDW1MhMfKMg5gm8GnZ1mjfTZ 08.06.2015 152091 161929 157008 0,00157008 1436 1 28726 0 0
89 hter*************.ru AUF3wqroeNpQUX93HLYQTTvSPFRCfBqeqG 09.06.2015 37546 53009 42826 0,00042826 392 0 0 392 7835
90 with*************.com AXg6cwYmAphKgNtDRv9itnRAqCysKXN3AQ 09.06.2015 101309 107921 104624 0,00104624 957 0,5 9571 479 9571
91 ifina*************.com AanFKXzifoWH6uWCLDs3pavi6cvMKPcsm8 12.06.2015 101131 107662 104406 0,00104406 955 1 19102 0 0
92 zhiva***********.com AcAStYwRSG9ah4QQ6vcwWoYnK9AEwNxYVh 13.06.2015 50557 53796 52168 0,00052168 477 0,25 2386 358 7158
93 bubuz*************.com AVhr931zr79vtBk4Jx3SaUEND18d5ZRjA4 13.06.2015 11120 11120 11120 0,00011120 102 0 0 102 2035
94 alexa************.fr ARBMb1tSmtr9cBG8YpkCAja3hyegHZFduS 14.06.2015 10593 14321 13096 0,00013096 120 0 0 120 2396
95 murat*************.tr AVoxTGnUaXpqGj365hEb9kPTHAbqdt8nZF 15.06.2015 10466 10879 10738 0,00010738 98 0 0 98 1965
96 ekmek**************.com AbuCH8p8L2Bpc2qH5QKgLSZZqrL1w5HJQP 15.06.2015 10225 12436 10779 0,00010779 99 0 0 99 1972
97 penn***************.com AXMtGRkpYVkZSArHCBre3To3qimzyWsiAD 19.06.2015 170165 181342 188647 0,00188647 1726 0 0 1726 34515
98 lixte*************.com AUWiUh8PfoMuahmxYMZwizPRfLfGFzWWm9 19.06.2015 28919 38055 35430 0,00035430 324 0,5 3241 162 3241
99 biryu**********.com Af5uesbXsTgPeSrsyfQcYMuJg9TenAMPQP 19.06.2015 46576 49574 48080 0,00048080 440 0,5 4398 220 4398

100 kates****************.com ALap1ZHqvEcUKzucJiwYxPoSjAycFcpJiV 20.06.2015 22834 39849 31080 0,00031080 284 0 0 284 5686
101 danj6****************.com ATXvnRa6Z1gVm3F7AbhEAjM5yCPBFdgMAM 23.06.2015 11287 0 4880 0,00004880 45 0 0 45 893
102 cico7****************.com ASHL3GpyUFW9AQeUxwSoXVZPQR4Hrghnpa 25.06.2015 66122 63795 58398 0,00058398 534 0 0 534 10684
103 marti***************.com AW9u23YtdFLFmx4FQ8UBDuKYt2BBSSCsBu 27.06.2015 19864 24483 21700 0,00021700 199 0 0 199 3970
104 matem**************.com ARhCkhRwowX96ZjJsfJ9HGxHKvd6LHJkMK 28.06.2015 11602 26240 20391 0,00020391 187 0 0 187 3731
105 djlev*************.com AdZf1xh8aFcTMVMEBx5mSuY55BRFfanmwV 28.06.2015 12895 24846 22403 0,00022403 205 0 0 205 4099



106 gonzo**************.com AYKz8fbb1yUQXgf6UbqfgQXgeWQAvcWJ2W 29.06.2015 10027 10841 10461 0,00010461 96 1 1914 0 0
107 frenc**************.au AWw4gizVT354msZhSDkvQWgtzW7NauBxae 05.07.2015 0 59270 50762 0,00050762 464 0 0 464 9287
108 bcboi*************.com Ado9WfdKeHHxPazAuNJtUm3g5iabrK1cSh 06.07.2015 0 10000 9457 0,00009457 87 0 0 87 1730
109 guy*************.org AQQ1d9ZT4DNkvQkVmQ7hXC6yx64tgeExdS 10.07.2015 0 15274 13394 0,00013394 123 0 0 123 2451
110 silva*************.com AHxskY51bxikuja9auFkNt8FoZmcXEN5Kn 13.07.2015 0 25473 18267 0,00018267 167 0 0 167 3342
111 morga**********.com AVa3MVDJV7z8rRd9uSvHK9urpGfoSVTLoU 16.07.2015 0 191781 153162 0,00153162 1401 0,7137 20000 401 8023
112 TH3*************.de AZrQfAh72YjoRyYY67vNAuseozHeQ5LyHC 17.07.2015 0 41009 27375 0,00027375 250 1 5009 0 0
113 linhd************.com APZ1oDaFjGzGMcU76Df7g25aAZWpkK9AbG 20.07.2015 0 30933 21140 0,00021140 193 0 0 193 3868
114 billy**************.com AVpsVVhuJE9JQdRL8La6rXiQkvaRqyb8CP 21.07.2015 0 10481 8004 0,00008004 73 0 0 73 1464
115 rwaro*************.com AXr2oCb9oQ1kFYFAE3RCEXZrXMXrKJyzwr 22.07.2015 0 12688 9116 0,00009116 83 1 1668 0 0
116 willy**********.com AcomRKCfkL2BaLtbs714anUL9eMW3qZjJb 30.07.2015 0 36968 22533 0,00022533 206 0,75 3092 52 1031
117 power*************.io AYNQdGr6GpTSpKr3smKighqgPEp242tLBL 01.08.2015 0 38823 19057 0,00019057 174 0,5 1743 87 1743
118 p.sur**************.net AUJcL667NbFCcvaiXeAscQyXNfMx8pHqkj 04.08.2015 0 10167 6410 0,00006410 59 0 0 59 1173
119 bitco*************.com AS6n2285Z8eNww1MB9eEfNGDNxTakyCaSD 05.08.2015 0 10165 5458 0,00005458 50 0 0 50 999
120 getfr**************.com AaAapTWZYPwa49SmU51EkdoCTEu7DiPpLE 05.08.2015 0 12854 7441 0,00007441 68 0 0 68 1361
121 marti*************.com AZa8SWnYcJNM6ooYjTdoDposwkYDsN8Wr6 09.08.2015 0 12702 7317 0,00007317 67 0 0 67 1339
122 hikur*****************com ARWCZEtR6Gv3pecT6p9vBUcY8HnJmgSu3u 10.08.2015 0 12533 6278 0,00006278 57 0 0 57 1149
123 ipest*************.com AMaMV59TJUHN7D1ifBBWHMNnbhxvwh7X9z 23.08.2015 0 15229 6889 0,00006889 63 0 0 63 1260
124 vendi*************.com ASKbE2QWFwJmVFZWa4TV2gXfLCqnt3ufjo 25.08.2015 0 15294 6078 0,00006078 56 0 0 56 1112
125 dzave*************.com AVkTkkVRJzsnPMhX2RdEscuRZiQM2XyzKa 28.08.2015 0 10281 3757 0,00003757 34 0 0 34 687
126 brinc************.com ASJ6Q2weV6rnQJ4mJcgYGwfMJqSQvmJh2b 03.09.2015 0 81396 24556 0,00024556 225 1 4493 0 0
127 olika***********.net AH1JfaKs8eTVs5APgBvaixQ5Wc3AaLj5uX 07.09.2015 0 22538 5836 0,00005836 53 1 1068 0 0
128 jibir************.com AcsP3XL9NCgPcvhvWtrJdtDXYV7mECe951 15.09.2015 0 12221 2116 0,00002116 19 0 0 19 387
129 islod**********.com AXqH2dCVitBd3tnh18pRdQnNMAZxJGDwST 15.09.2015 0 18826 3257 0,00003257 30 1 596 0 0
130 woel**************.de AcqxjefYNHkhpMtaTyUyavb6f5Qndo5rWt 26.09.2015 0 11412 592 0,00000592 5 0 0 5 108
131 karli**************.com AeTrbZeFF1zp58tWbZqeYRWDAmM2cenWyw 26.09.2015 0 40089 2176 0,00002176 20 0 0 20 398
132 rahar************.com AHLNCZFVQ3xG86CgsxeJNGvgJENEmz5UHb 27.09.2015 0 10679 451 0,00000451 4 0 0 4 83

0,07926412 72511 534798 45771 915418



I want to get paid Q3 dividends in BTC/$.
(send 1 Amber to address below) 76,98% I want to get paid Q3 dividends in AMBER at rate 0.05 $/Amber.

(send 1 Amber to address below) 0,07926412

ARpJHrjCtpzLkc4FGXA1N6N6DDAysc6TcJ AM13g6hfavKHhbDMsJsQ5JBsStfx5gdiiY

43,82% 0,02673562 56,18% 0,03428060

ID ADDRESS Q3 ACTUAL SHARE ID ADDRESS Q3 ACTUAL SHARE
130 AcqxjefYNHkhpMtaTyUyavb6f5Qndo5rWt 0,00000592 131 AeTrbZeFF1zp58tWbZqeYRWDAmM2cenWyw 0,00002176

79 AGvYuJBAqJPTzaRioMF2kCVzFbv7zuJMed 0,00029284 111 AVa3MVDJV7z8rRd9uSvHK9urpGfoSVTLoU 0,00153162
117 AYNQdGr6GpTSpKr3smKighqgPEp242tLBL 0,00019057 116 AcomRKCfkL2BaLtbs714anUL9eMW3qZjJb 0,00022533
107 AWw4gizVT354msZhSDkvQWgtzW7NauBxae 0,00050762 91 AanFKXzifoWH6uWCLDs3pavi6cvMKPcsm8 0,00104406
100 ALap1ZHqvEcUKzucJiwYxPoSjAycFcpJiV 0,00031080 12 AR5GHWvBc5oTytg4FaycprNDzdm1CGVDc2 0,00398949

69 AaoYA2PCdk6KYbJdH4vYvcJZPvTLZN1G3X 0,00030423 42 AY1GNGsq3NKqWunPZG8FcGRW5SPeXf7iZX 0,00020562
59 AN9AqSpcZzeKUMhNZcbwkQKXdXT8B5p6Kf 0,00080365 35 AQdAt67nzB8SZPLWbQRVSwcte1L3rP8WRZ 0,00021923
67 AU2xTMDz2Q5DYvnE6DTtGHLF8AYPhWkTyJ 0,00024064 24 AcevgjF1fPvyf5FTik9jrqNA63BYmznR33 0,00263632
73 AazzWaEH3bhBb6dXtFqXQ1sZFxTQwm6LjC 0,00088943 104 ARhCkhRwowX96ZjJsfJ9HGxHKvd6LHJkMK 0,00020391

AMiEqpXbnULJMT6WwwY3FoFV5udR1G88B1 0 27 AbDiqpYoQVVZtmvChHktHPF6Zdp8i3zyCk 0,00540242
44 AKpjfi4k1b5HXoU8P3tjTLVTsaxNx2bc18 0,00265673 123 AMaMV59TJUHN7D1ifBBWHMNnbhxvwh7X9z 0,00006889
57 AVfDFqoxATjVqG65CktucahR9GDimZNvAj 0,00058728 ASizFEEm6uyvWmrYmEfjT4tkDuqVuu2bE7 0

ATNyJLAMAzHjhW3FH9a3Wm2acv8kPFkkwN 0 AaFYAmDUQVUv3xU9J5ug6AAVi8EyWvF8m5 0
AbXp5FUnnBbmbkHW8R4QZaQRYPGUCHisSe 0 83 ASQQutP2i2pAXqQFB4FviJbD7aqpemT64Y 0,00038376

53 AG15KDFMwz9VGJtCGXDw4RkjRyRboVNBst 0,00030912 129 AXqH2dCVitBd3tnh18pRdQnNMAZxJGDwST 0,00003257
93 AVhr931zr79vtBk4Jx3SaUEND18d5ZRjA4 0,00011120 39 AJ9xWi7TyztUgcjHwNPGiS3qbSfPPVWrKN 0,00011368

118 AUJcL667NbFCcvaiXeAscQyXNfMx8pHqkj 0,00006410 50 AUjVkXTwt2DpWNc3L3VKyYh6vACFxaMvUN 0,00091568
AH1yUdx1VA29pLNUtvJSF8YkDuA7Dk9aTj 0 99 Af5uesbXsTgPeSrsyfQcYMuJg9TenAMPQP 0,00048080

114 AVpsVVhuJE9JQdRL8La6rXiQkvaRqyb8CP 0,00008004 77 AcBJ8SXGoVNPgb4fViqbSkFU6RUDj2Xyzz 0,00367534
55 AZxrstAmvuSsk5fLY4TeQwhCs6d3R3qfBo 0,00177203 22 ARkneRKwp6ehfPMeZE3ULKbbUDFLyF7zfX 0,00344159

ATPJrzX32nUWcodDJy6DE3mjzzZSo5KU41 0 AQGVKoFWE7KxPLcm8BVqV3sDqsU8DvN45W 0
AcMuuWiw9H1qxwwxXQ4LaH2NdN1sUHJGeP 0 AKw6HHknzM4RXraASCCAaNx3NsBt8cShhT 0

AQrGbMeF94mGM4kDcRymwf1t1pnhF5Fiw5 0 14 ANWXV7P8qo8XR9yVyuQ8Go8aYmpNaZE155 0,00544741
65 AUi7wQst5hHb3LPnWbKPiqX9k4XWYRfbqZ 0,00104893 90 AXg6cwYmAphKgNtDRv9itnRAqCysKXN3AQ 0,00104624
52 ASMDVVAq7h5ABwTU2sEtuPomrhEnvA7nP5 0,00046609 AZpNZSyZo2PyZeaoMrA7Qa9H184fjJqvgo 0
63 AJxXQbVXcdtGXfYC3RWCoWk4eupHhi7E8C 0,00118012 88 AMCR6iNUJQDDW1MhMfKMg5gm8GnZ1mjfTZ 0,00157008

AGyYLd8zPtkr2m9dEezvckjFqBsYqJy41D 0 61 AQxTfqYK11NCMUc7ayy1FtK3zVnt7pFB9A 0,00162480
132 AHLNCZFVQ3xG86CgsxeJNGvgJENEmz5UHb 0,00000451

70 AcvmDA3evS1A2L8apvd4k4vnjyhU9CyUmN 0,00020645
2 AJxAqytTGfYJKyXYFWxdah75VTG38pfM3D 0,00011200

AX5ESZdqoqnm1rpQBgJyZJT8e1iQyq5gzq 0
ASxt6WxMkggzzPUBgMe9K1aGvvUoV5eTWS 0

68 APBHafBLV3rW7WMxezq6Sq2QdqVg21HFAJ 0,00013093
95 AVoxTGnUaXpqGj365hEb9kPTHAbqdt8nZF 0,00010738

110 AHxskY51bxikuja9auFkNt8FoZmcXEN5Kn 0,00018267
125 AVkTkkVRJzsnPMhX2RdEscuRZiQM2XyzKa 0,00003757

71 AZNsrq35dDy35obrfpymHXzk18h5kV5zZ8 0,00014777
105 AdZf1xh8aFcTMVMEBx5mSuY55BRFfanmwV 0,00022403

AKcdiMS6VC4ZYqnwqmEUCdXx44yxEjveCW 0
60 APWdqr4N47uRWbRZBKssL9KNrM2EtAaA6R 0,00019629

106 AYKz8fbb1yUQXgf6UbqfgQXgeWQAvcWJ2W 0,00010461
AQqdJasVmNSkx7MSe6sNpAYhMYe5xmSAhN 0

89 AUF3wqroeNpQUX93HLYQTTvSPFRCfBqeqG 0,00042826
47 AZLFDAL7cBqpAks5XL9nfwE4316dmvgWEQ 0,00043400
48 AYR8rZMUtcJtAZKGjbht6iCjDq8pAbpMN5 0,00631958

5 AZMBDyM5LW9ZvSYXnUv28exi65ubPtd7bq 0,00022453
112 AZrQfAh72YjoRyYY67vNAuseozHeQ5LyHC 0,00027375

AU1fnGmN5upSeUMdNtVk8Pv3iceEQQjFzA 0
85 AXdf7eEGgLZ4syyMMm4VSkSjmDviVY9uFW 0,00262792
75 ASx2FZVD7u7W6dHiiuQr6pwwaWuL8TQYag 0,00012848

AM7uPAsVf17hzxe8gZ72p5DLSXXi8pQ32E 0
66 AeDZWUvGX9hjtE9hSmLehsvWn23wQxSuWJ 0,00031649

AeDZWUvGX9hjtE9hSmLehsvWn23wQxSuWJ 0
49 AW22ps1uEDwM9qVPG6SkxBFfpDCmyGUppr 0,00264628

APDJUmC7hDRbu26hoWXvNs1uFwGymphaxj 0
124 ASKbE2QWFwJmVFZWa4TV2gXfLCqnt3ufjo 0,00006078

ANShsecJokzdGm7ZaCyHdEfBiwpb5xgx4L 0
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